B.DES - 1ll YEAR , VI SEM

SR. NO.
COURSE CODE

COURSE TYPOLOGY

NAME OF THE
COURSE

_.
1
CREDIT

EVALUATION

THEORY

STUDIO

MST

MST

AVG MST

$S

ESUE

TOTAL

EV

TOTAL

TOTAL
MARKS

EXAM DURATION

HRS

1 BDES 601

STUDIO

DESIGN STUDIO - V

200

200

400

400

2 BDES 602

STUDIO

SUSTAINABLE
MATERIALS AND
TECHNOLOGIES IN
INTERIORS

100

200

200

3 BDES 603

STUDIO

TEXTILE DESIGN AND
WORKSHOP

50

50

100

4 BDES 604

THEORY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCES
(CLIMATOLOGY AND
ACOUSTICS )

10

10

40

50

5 BDES 605

THEORY

QUANTITIES
ESTMATION AND
SPECIFICATION

40

50

6 BDES 606

STUDIO

ELECTVE- I

100

7 BDES 607

STUDIO

DISSERTATION

75

75

150

150

8 BDES 608

SEMINAR

SEMESTER TOUR
PROJECT

50

50

50

30

200

1000

1200

SEMESTER BREAK TOUR REPORT WILL BE MARKED AS A INTERNAL SUBJECT Legends: L — Lecture; S/P- Studio/Practical T -Tutorial;
Internal Assessment, ,SS - End sem Internal Assessment, ESUE - End semester University Examination ; EV - External Viva voice

BDES 606.1 ADVANCED MATERIALS AND TECHNOLOGIES

BDES 606.2 ADVANCED FURNITURE DESIGNS

BDES 606.3 ADAPTIVE REUSE AND RECYCLING (STEEL , WOOD, GLASS,
PLASTIC , WASTE WATER ETC)

C- Credit; ; 1A - Progressive




